
PRINCIPALS

Brian Miedel President

Tim Leonard VP - Specification Sales

Andy Fiscante Principal - Director of Inside Sales & Specification

Scott Bailey Principal - Director of Project Integration

Don Kosanovich Principal - Director of Sales & Business Development

OUTSIDE SALES

Andy Lilly Outside Sales

Mike Haase Outside Sales

PROJECT MANAGEMENT/QUOTATIONS

Travis Harbour Quotations Management

Bill Thomas Quotations  

Quote Request

INSIDE SUPPORT

Grace Smith Submittal Specialist

Abby Bare Project Management / Customer Service

Susanna Adkins Project Management / Customer Service



WEBSITE www.laface-mcgovern.com

bmiedel@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-8715

tleonard@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-8712

afiscante@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-4083

sbailey@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-8707

alilly@laface-mcgovern.com Ext: 16 Phone: 304-523-0145

mhaase@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 304-710-7107

tharbour@laface-mcgovern.com Ext: 23 Phone: 304-523-0145

bthomas@laface-mcgovern.com Ext: 19 Phone: 304-523-0145

quoteswv@laface-mcgovern.com

gsmith@laface-mcgovern.com Ext: 10 Phone: 304-523-0145

abare@laface-mcgovern.com Ext: 13 Phone: 304-523-0145

sadkins@laface-mcgovern.com Ext: 21 Phone: 304-523-0145
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